
 
2005 Secrets of Australian IT Innovation Competition Winners 
 
Business/Industrial Software Solutions 
 1st Prize – Integeo Pty Ltd www.integeo.com
 2nd Prize – Convertu2 Pty Ltd www.convertu2.com
 3rd Prize – Grow Your Own Business Pty Ltd www.gyob.net.au
 
Commerce Applications 
 1st Prize – Conference Online Pty Ltd www.conferenceonline.com.au
 2nd Prize  - e-Channel online www.e-channel.com.au
 3rd Prize – InfoTec Communications Pty Ltd www.infotec.com.au
 
Communication Applications 
 1st Prize – WARPS Australia Pty Ltd www.warps.com.au
 2nd Prize  - Citech Holdings Pty LTd www.citechsports.com
 3rd Prize – Interactive TV Pty Ltd www.interactivetv.tv
 3rd Prize – Monetec 
 
Entertainment Applications 
 1st Prize – Everyday Interactive Networks www.ein.com.au
 2nd Prize – BigWorld Pty Ltd 
 3rd Prize – A-Rage Pty Ltd www.a-rage.com
 
Health Applications 
 1st Prize – Polartechnics Ltd. www.polartchnics.com
 2nd Prize – Charm Health Pty Ltd www.charmhealth.com.au
 3rd Prize – VAST Audio Pty Ltd www.vastaudio.com
 
Learning Applications 
 1st Prize – In the Chair Pty Ltd www.inthechair.com
 2nd Prize – eLabtronics www.elabtronics.com
 3rd Prize – Pacific Multimedia Pty Ltd www.apixel.com
 
Security Applications 
 1st Prize – Secure Systems www.securesystems.com.au
 2nd Prize – BoxSentry Pty Ltd www.boxsentry.com
 3rd Prize – Point Duty Pty Ltd 
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2004 Secrets of Australian IT Innovation Competition Winners 
 
Business/Industrial Software Solutions 

1st Prize – Morton Blacketer Pty Ltd www.mortonbalcketer.com.au
2nd Prize – Tenix Connections Pty Ltd www.tenix.com
3rd Prize – EasyPost Australia Pty Ltd www.easypostexpress.com

 
Communication Applications 

1st Prize – Clearsonics Pty Ltd www.clearsonics.com
2nd Prize – Cohda Wireless www.cohdawireless.com
3rd Prize – Skunkworks Australia Pty Ltd www.skunkworks.net.au

 
eCommerce 

1st Prize – innovit Pty Ltd www.innovit.com
2nd Prize – panscient technologies www.panscient.com
3rd Prize – OnPix Pty Ltd www.onpix.com

 
eHealth 

1st Prize – Repatriation General Hospital www.repat.com.au
2nd Prize – True Life Anatomy www.truelifeanatomy.com
3rd Prize – Alive Technologies Pty Ltd www.alivetec.com

 
 eLearning 

1st Prize – Pivod Technologies Pty Ltd www.pivod.com
2nd Prize – Reading Systems Pty Ltd www.readingsystems.com
3rd Prize – Creative Windoware Pty Ltd www.rocketreader.com

 
Entertainment 

1st Prize – Audio-Read Pty Ltd www.audio-read.com.au
2nd Prize – eScience Asia Pacific Pty Ltd www.electronicscience.com
3rd Prize – Viva La Mobile www.vivalamobile.com

  
eSecurity 

1st Prize – Dynjab Technolgies Pty Ltd www.dynjab.com.au
2nd Prize – B-Sec Pty Ltd www.b-sec.com
3rd Prize – Debraneys Pty Ltd www.debraneys.com
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2003 Secrets of Australian IT Innovation Competition Winners 
 
Business/Industrial Software Solutions 

Axon Information Technology Pty Ltd www.axonit.com
ConverterTechnology Corporation Pty Ltd www.convertertechnology.com
iOmniscient Pty Ltd  www.iomniscient.com
Mine Automation Systems   
NGIS Australia www.ngis.com.au

 
Communication Applications 

Combimouse Pty. Ltd. www.combimouse.com
Foursticks Pty Ltd www.foursticks.com

 
eCommerce 

Biovend Pty. Ltd. www.biovend.com.au
Smartvisit Solutions Pty Ltd (“SVS”) www.smartvisitcard.com

 
eHealth  

Alcidion Corporation Pty Ltd www.alcidion.cim.au
Conjugate Systems Pty Ltd www.conjugate.com.au
UniQuest Pty Ltd www.iniquest.com.au

 
eLearning 

Lizard Edutainment Pty Ltd www.fun-ed.com
 
Entertainment 

Everyday Interactive www.everydayinteractive.com
Imagination Entertainment www.imagination.com.au 
Micro Forté Pty Ltd www.microforte.com

 
eSecurity  

Dtex Systems Pty Ltd www.dtexsystems.com



 
 
2002 Secrets of Australian IT Innovation Competition Winners 
 
Software Solutions 

Beacon IT www.beaconit.com.au  
IdeaData Pty Ltd www.ideadata.com.au  
I-Site www.isite3d.com   
PiVOD Technologies www.pivod.com  
Visuale www.visuale.com www.softworks.com.au  
YourAmigo www.youramigo.com  

 
E-Commerce 

90East (Asia Pacific) www.90east.com  
Braintree Communications www.braintree.com.au  
Computer Associates 
Ephox Corporation www.ephox.com  
FlexeGate www.flexegate.com.au  
Maxamine www.maxamine.com  
Tower Technology www.towertech.com  

 
Multimedia 

Catalyst Interactive www.catalystinteractive.com  
eWord Development www.eword.com.au   
Fujitsu Australia Software Technology www.fastware.com  
Quicktakes www.quicktakes.com.au  
Videcom/Powerlan www.videcom.net  

 
Other IT Applications 

ABM Electronic Engineering www.myvirtualaccountant.com.au  
Advanced Rapid Robotic Manufacturing (ARRM) www.arm.com  
Asset Management Systems (AMS) www.ams-it.com  
Auran Group of Companies www.auran.com  
Elvin/DSTC www.elvin.dstc.com  
Seeing Machines www.seeingmachines.com  
YourAmigo www.YourAmigo.com    

 
Security 

IdeaData www.ideadata.com.au  
Secure Systems www.securesystems.com.au  
Tenix Datagate www.tenix.com  
XtreamLok www.xtreamlok.com  

 
Smartcards/Photonics 

eLabtronics – (Smartcards) www.labtron.com.au  
Redfern Polymer Optics – (Photonics) www.redfernpolymer.com  

 
Wireless Technologies 

ActiveSky www.activesky.com  
Dspace www.dspace.com.au  
Foursticks www.foursticks.com  
Institute for Telecommunications Research University of SA www.itr.unisa.edu.au  
Norwood Systems www.norwoodsystems.com  
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